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OCCUPANCY [TYPE OF SEPARATION | ALLOWED AREA| PROPOSED AREA ALLOWABLE BUILDING
FLOOR CONSTRUCTIONWALL/ FLOOR AREAS CALCULATIONS OWNER DENSITY BONUS CONCESSIONS: 1. ALL WORK SHALL COMPLY WITH PROJECT INFO ARCHITECTURAL
SEC.303,311 \V—B T—508.4 T-506.2 508.4.2 AA INVESTMENT, LLC 267-471-2968 APPLICABLE FEDERAL LAWS. STATE CS COVER SHEET
. ] - 5,000 SF 2090 SF | 000/ 5,000 + 1450/ 1. ELIMINATE SETBACK FOR SPECIAL BUILDING HEIGHT STATUTES, LOCAL ORDINANCES, AND THE MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT WITH 4 FLOORS. 12 gggt:m:mg \CISV%'?\\/IDFI’NP?_OT .
= R=2/U =1 oo | 7000 LIMITS ADJACENT TO HOUSING. REGULATIONS OF AGENCIES HAVING GROUND FLOOR WILL CONSIST OF 1 SITE PLAN
s 7,000 SF . 27041 + 021 = 0.62 _ JURISDICTION. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COMMERCIAL OFFICE UNITS, SIDE SURFACE | 1. BUILDING MASSING PLAN
WAIVERS REQUESTED: ASSUME FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR PARKING FOR OFFICE USES ONLY. REAR ~ e MASSIRG oA
SECOND _ _ _ _5 — 6,984/7,000 =0.99
R-2 | v-8 R—2/R-2 =1 HR7,000 SF 6,984 SF / 1. REDUCE FRONT SETBACK FROM 30'-0 TO 20'-0" COMPLYING WITH THE CONSTRUCTION SURFACE PARKING AND GARAGE PARKING |5 4TH FLOOR PLAN
2. REDUCE STREET SIDE SETBACK FROM 30-0" TO 20'-0" SAFETY ORDERS AND THE GENERAL WILL BE FOR RESIDENTIAL USES. A4 ELEVATIONS
' INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ORDERS OF THE STATE A% ELEVATIONS
THIRD R—2 | v-B R—2/R—2 =1 HR7,000 SF 6,984 SF | 6,984/7,000 =0.99 DIVISION OF INDUSTRIAL SAFETY, THE GROUND FLOOR : 2 COMMERCIAL OFFICE A6 3D RENDERING
PARKING CONCESSION: REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AND STATE OFFICE 1-500 SQFT A SITE PHOTOS
FOURTH | R-2 | VB R=2/R-2 =1 [iR7,000 SF 3719 SF | 2,700/7,000 =0.53 ' OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH OFFICE 2 - 500 SQ FT !
GRAND TOTAL <5 =169 (A) THREE BEDROOMS = TWO ON SITE PARKING ADMINISTRATIONS, AND SUCH OTHER
AGENCIES GOVERNING THE CONTRACTOR'S 2ND FLOOR : 6 RESIDENTIAL UNITS
ACTS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE UNIT 1 - 999 SQ FT (ONE BEDROOM)
RESPONSIBLE FOR AND HOLD HARMLESS THE UNIT 2 - 999 SQ FT (ONE BEDROOM)
DESIGNER FOR ANY DAMAGES AND / OR UNIT 3 - 1,274 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
PENALTIES RESULTING FROM HIS FAILURE TO UNIT 4 - 1,274 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
COMPLY WITH SAID LAWS, STATUTES, UNIT 5- 1,219 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
ORDINANCES, AND REGULATIONS. UNIT 6 - 1,219 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
2. THE DESIGN, ADEQUACY AND SAFETY OF 3RD FLOOR : 6 RESIDENTIAL UNITS
PROJECT DATA 9 | OWNER INFORMATION | 7 DENSITY BONUS 5 | ERECTION BRACING, SHORING, TEMPORARY | UNIT 7-999 SQ FT (ONE BEDROOM)
SUPPORTS, ETC., IS THE SOLE UNIT 8 - 999 SQ FT (ONE BEDROOM)
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE GENERAL UNIT 9 - 1,274 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
DESIGNER CONTRACTOR, AND HAS NOT BEEN UNIT 10 - 1,274 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
MIDWAY CONCEPTS INC. (N) BUILDING FOOTPRINT : 9,794.00 SQFT. CONSIDERED BY THE DESIGNER. THE UNIT 11-1,219 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
TOBY NGUYEN 714-251-2490 GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR UNIT 12 - 1,219 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOM)
16651 GOTHARD ST. A-1 LOT SIZE: 21,443 SQFT. THE STABILITY OF THE STRUCTURE PRIOR TO
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA. 92647 THE APPLICATION OF ALL SHEAR 4TH FLOOR: 3 RESIDENTIAL UNITS
WALLS, ROOF AND FLOOR DIAPHRAGMS AND UNIT 13 - 1,028 SQ FT (TWO BEDROOMS)
STUCTURAL ENGINEER FINISH MATERIALS. HE SHALL PROVIDE THE UNIT 14 - 1,441 SQ FT (THREE BEDROOMS)
DONG ENGINEERING INC. 714-204-2874 NECESSARY BRACING TO PROVIDE STABILITY UNIT 15- 1,441 SQ FT (THREE BEDROOMS)
12682 HOOVER STREET PRIOR TO THE APPLICATION OF THE
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841 AFOREMENTIONED MATERIALS, OBSERVATION
CIVIL ENGINEER VISITS TO THE SITE BY THE DESIGNER SHALL
NOT INCLUDE INSPECTION OF THE ABOVE
DONG ENGINEERING INC. 714-204-2874 TEMS. SCOPE OF WORK| 2
12682 HOOVER STREET
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841 CODE: (2022 CBC)
2022 CBC (California Building Code) PROPOSE 4 STORY STRUCTURE
2022 CMC (California Mechanical code) Eg_lr_\lgrziugrﬁ'; TS\I(:PE' VA
2022 CPC (California Plumbing Code) LOT ==
2022 CEC (California Electrical Code) ‘ASSESSOR # - 165-311-16
TRACT :
ZONING: SP14
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